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NEWCASTLE PISTOL CLUB Inc. 

COMPETITION PROGRAM 

JANUARY – DECEMBER 2020 

 

GROUP “A” 25m Standard Pistol, all Service Matches, 50 yd Silhouette and Air Pistol 

GROUP “B” Centre Fire, Women’s 25m Pistol, Air Pistol Silhouette. (Single Action Practice) 

GROUP “C” 50m Pistol, Practical Pistol, Black Powder, Standard Pistol and Air Pistol 

GROUP “D” Rapid Fire, Action Matches, 50 yd Silhouette, and Air Pistol 

4 attendances are required with each TYPE of pistol owned. 6 attendances minimum per year. 

 

DAY 

 

DATE 

 

MONTH 

 

GROUP 

Competitions at other Clubs 
(subject to alteration by Clubs) 

Sat 04 Jan A  

Sat 11 Jan B  

Tues 14 Jan Committee  

Sat 18 Jan C + 50m Pistol CC  

Sat 25 Jan D + Rapid Fire CC 100m ACT State 

     

Sat 01 Feb A + MS Rev CC  

Sat 08 Feb B + Centre/Sport CC 200m Inverell 

Tues 11 Feb Committee  

Sat 15 Feb C + INDUCTION ISSF Glen Innes 

Sat 22 Feb D + P650  

Sat 29 Feb A + Service CC  

     

Sat 07 Mar B Nationals 100m – ACT 

Tues 10 Mar Committee  

Sat 14 Mar C + 25 BP CC  

Sat 21 Mar D + Action CC State 200m Cowra, State IPSC-Blacktown  

Sat 28 Mar A + Std. CC 100 m Bowral 

     

Sat 04 Apr B  

Sat 11 Apr C + P650 Easter – ISSF Nationals Brisbane 

Tues 14 Apr Committee  

Sat 18 Apr D +MS Stand CC  

Sat 25 Apr A + Unrest Serv CC  

     

Sat 02 May B 200m Narrabri 

Sat 09 May Working Bee  + General Meeting 15:00, 

Tues 12 May Committee  

Sat 16 May C + Int BP CC 100 m Merriganowry 

Sat 23 May D + MS Unlim CC  

Sat 30 May A + 25 yd Serv CC 100 m Inverell 

     

Sat 06 Jun B + P650  

Tues 09 Jun Committee  

Sat 13 Jun Silhouette Open + C  

Sun 14 Jun Silhouette Open  

Sat 20 Jun D + MS Prod CC  

Sat 27 Jun A + 10 m Air CC 200 m State ACT 

     

DAY DATE MONTH GROUP Competitions at other Clubs 

Sat 04 Jul B + MS Air CC (both)  

Sat 11 Jul C + 50 m BP CC  

Tues 14 Jul Committee  

Sat 18 Jul D  

Sat 25 Jul A +INDUCTION  

     

Sat 01 Aug B + P650  

Sat 08 Aug C+ Practical CC 100m Narrabri 

Tues 11 Aug Committee  

Sat 15 Aug Working Bee  

Sat 22 Aug ISSF Open  

Sun 23 Aug ISSF Open  

Sat 29 Aug D Action Nationals - Yarra 

     

Sat 05 Sep A 200 m Mt. Lindesay 

Tues 08 Sep Committee  

Sat 12 Sep B + INDUCTION State Service-Gulgong 

Sat 19 Sep C National 200 m Toogoolawah 

Sat 26 Sep D  

     

Sat 03 Oct A State ISSF SISC 

Sat 10 Oct B Action World C’ships Toowoomba 

Tues 13 Oct Committee  

Sat 17 Oct Working Bee State 100m - Inverell 

Sat 24 Oct Practical Open  

Sun 25 Oct Practical Open  

Sat 31 B C + P650  

     

Sat 07 C D  

Tues 10 Nov Committee  

Sat 14 Nov Working Bee + AGM 14:00, State Black Powder 

Sat 21 Nov A 200 m CvC ACT 

Sat 28 Nov B  

     

Sat 05 Dec C  

Tues 10 Dec Committee  

Sat 12 Dec State Silhouette +D  

Sun 13 Dec State Silhouette  

Sat 19 Dec A + P650  

Sat 26 Dec B  

 

RANGE IS ALSO AVAILABLE FOR COMPETITION SHOOTING: - 

2nd and 4th Sunday of the month, 10:00 to 4:00. Every Tuesday and Wednesday, 12:00 to 5:00.  

Visitors Fee is $10.00. 

1st Wednesday of the month, Rim Fire Target Rifle Competition. 3rd Wednesday of the month, Rim 

Fire Hunting Rifle Competition. 

This Program is subject to alteration without notice. Please check for the latest edition at the Club, 

or at www.newcastlepistolclub.org.au 


